
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 ABC Law Firm Upgrade 72 days? Mon 1/12/09 Fri 4/17/09
2 Site Survey 10 days? Mon 1/12/09 Fri 1/23/09
3 Network Hardware Inventory 2 days Mon 1/12/09 Tue 1/13/09
4 Switches 2 days Mon 1/12/09 Tue 1/13/09

5 Hubs 2 days Mon 1/12/09 Tue 1/13/09

6 Routers 2 days Mon 1/12/09 Tue 1/13/09

7 Firewalls 2 days Mon 1/12/09 Tue 1/13/09

8 IDS/IPS 2 days Mon 1/12/09 Tue 1/13/09

9 Server & Desktop NICs 2 days Mon 1/12/09 Tue 1/13/09

10 Existing Logical Configuration 2 days Wed 1/14/09 Thu 1/15/09
11 Subnet IDs 2 days Wed 1/14/09 Thu 1/15/09

12 DMZ 2 days Wed 1/14/09 Thu 1/15/09

13 FW Rule Base 2 days Wed 1/14/09 Thu 1/15/09

14 Facilities 6 days? Fri 1/16/09 Fri 1/23/09
15 Schedule Meeting with Electricians 1 day? Fri 1/16/09 Fri 1/16/09

16 Verify power requirements 1 day? Fri 1/16/09 Fri 1/16/09
17 Amp Draw 1 day? Fri 1/16/09 Fri 1/16/09

18 Physical Plug Type 1 day? Fri 1/16/09 Fri 1/16/09

19 Grounding Requirements 1 day? Fri 1/16/09 Fri 1/16/09

20 Veryify UPS in place 1 day? Fri 1/16/09 Fri 1/16/09

21 Verify Cooling Capabilities 2 days Fri 1/16/09 Mon 1/19/09
22 Datacenter 2 days Fri 1/16/09 Mon 1/19/09

23 Buidling A 2nd floor wiring closet 2 days Fri 1/16/09 Mon 1/19/09

24 Building B wiring closet 2 days Fri 1/16/09 Mon 1/19/09

25 Cable Plant 6 days Fri 1/16/09 Fri 1/23/09
26 Obtain Cable Plant Blueprints 3 days Fri 1/16/09 Tue 1/20/09
27 Building A 3 days Fri 1/16/09 Tue 1/20/09

28 Building B 3 days Fri 1/16/09 Tue 1/20/09

29 Between Building A and B 3 days Fri 1/16/09 Tue 1/20/09

30 Verify Fiber Conduit 3 days Wed 1/21/09 Fri 1/23/09
33 Procurement 12 days? Mon 1/26/09 Tue 2/10/09
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34 Obtain Pricing 1 day? Mon 1/26/09 Mon 1/26/09
35 Catalyst 6500  9-slot chassis 1 day? Mon 1/26/09 Mon 1/26/09

36 6509-E Chassis Fan Tray 1 day? Mon 1/26/09 Mon 1/26/09

37 6500 6000W AC power supply 1 day? Mon 1/26/09 Mon 1/26/09

38 6500 Sup Engine-3, 2GE, plus MSFC-2 / PFC-2 1 day? Mon 1/26/09 Mon 1/26/09

39 6500 Ethernet 10/100/1000 48-port Module 1 day? Mon 1/26/09 Mon 1/26/09

40 6500 Catalyst 4-port 10-Gigabit Ethernet Switching Module 1 day? Mon 1/26/09 Mon 1/26/09

41 Cisco GBIC 10000BASE-SX Multimode Fiber Module 1 day? Mon 1/26/09 Mon 1/26/09

42 Cisco 10GBASE-LX4 X2 Module for MMF 1 day? Mon 1/26/09 Mon 1/26/09

43 24x7x4 Service,Catalyst 6509 1 day? Mon 1/26/09 Mon 1/26/09

44 Cisco Aironet 1131AG 1 day? Mon 1/26/09 Mon 1/26/09

45 24x7x4 Service for Aironet 1131 1 day? Mon 1/26/09 Mon 1/26/09

46 Mode conditioning patch cable 62.5u, dual SC connectors 1 day? Mon 1/26/09 Mon 1/26/09

47 Tripp Lite 1-U 16 Port Fiber Patch Panel - SC 1 day? Mon 1/26/09 Mon 1/26/09

48 62.5/125um MM Armored Cable Indoor/Outdoor - 6 Fibers 1 day? Mon 1/26/09 Mon 1/26/09

49 Panduit Net-Access Network Cabinet - rack w/cable man kit 1 day? Mon 1/26/09 Mon 1/26/09

50 Order 1 day? Tue 1/27/09 Tue 1/27/09

51 Receive 10 days? Wed 1/28/09 Tue 2/10/09
52 Switches 10 days Wed 1/28/09 Tue 2/10/09
53 Datacenter 10 days Wed 1/28/09 Tue 2/10/09
68 Building A IDF 10 days Wed 1/28/09 Tue 2/10/09
83 Building B IDF 10 days Wed 1/28/09 Tue 2/10/09
97 Wireless 10 days Wed 1/28/09 Tue 2/10/09
98 Cisco Aironet 1131AG 10 days Wed 1/28/09 Tue 2/10/09

99 24x7x4 Service for Aironet 1131 10 days Wed 1/28/09 Tue 2/10/09

100 Cable Plant 1 day? Wed 1/28/09 Wed 1/28/09
101 Mode conditioning patch cable 62.5u, dual SC connectors 1 day? Wed 1/28/09 Wed 1/28/09

102 Mode conditioning patch cable 62.5u, dual SC connectors 1 day? Wed 1/28/09 Wed 1/28/09

103 Mode conditioning patch cable 62.5u, dual SC connectors 1 day? Wed 1/28/09 Wed 1/28/09

104 Mode conditioning patch cable 62.5u, dual SC connectors 1 day? Wed 1/28/09 Wed 1/28/09

105 Mode conditioning patch cable 62.5u, dual SC connectors 1 day? Wed 1/28/09 Wed 1/28/09
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106 Mode conditioning patch cable 62.5u, dual SC connectors 1 day? Wed 1/28/09 Wed 1/28/09

107 Mode conditioning patch cable 62.5u, dual SC connectors 1 day? Wed 1/28/09 Wed 1/28/09

108 Mode conditioning patch cable 62.5u, dual SC connectors 1 day? Wed 1/28/09 Wed 1/28/09

109 Mode conditioning patch cable 62.5u, dual SC connectors 1 day? Wed 1/28/09 Wed 1/28/09

110 Tripp Lite 1-U 16 Port Fiber Patch Panel - SC 1 day? Wed 1/28/09 Wed 1/28/09

111 Tripp Lite 1-U 16 Port Fiber Patch Panel - SC 1 day? Wed 1/28/09 Wed 1/28/09

112 Tripp Lite 1-U 16 Port Fiber Patch Panel - SC 1 day? Wed 1/28/09 Wed 1/28/09

113 Panduit Net-Access Network Cabinet - rack w/cable man kit 1 day? Wed 1/28/09 Wed 1/28/09

114 Panduit Net-Access Network Cabinet - rack w/cable man kit 1 day? Wed 1/28/09 Wed 1/28/09

115 Panduit Net-Access Network Cabinet - rack w/cable man kit 1 day? Wed 1/28/09 Wed 1/28/09

116 62.5/125um MM Armored Cable Indoor/Outdoor - 6 Fibers 1 day? Wed 1/28/09 Wed 1/28/09

117 Installation of new Fiber 7 days Thu 1/29/09 Fri 2/6/09
118 Interbuilding 7 days Thu 1/29/09 Fri 2/6/09

119 Intrabuilding 7 days Thu 1/29/09 Fri 2/6/09

120 Power Upgrades 15 days Mon 1/19/09 Fri 2/6/09

121 Pre-staging configuration 7 days? Wed 2/11/09 Thu 2/19/09
122 Build and Initial Config 7 days? Wed 2/11/09 Thu 2/19/09
123 Datacenter 1 day? Wed 2/11/09 Wed 2/11/09

124 Building A - IDF 1 day? Thu 2/12/09 Thu 2/12/09

125 Building B - IDF 1 day? Fri 2/13/09 Fri 2/13/09

126 Sup Redundancy 1 day? Mon 2/16/09 Mon 2/16/09

127 HSRP 1 day? Tue 2/17/09 Tue 2/17/09

128 STP 1 day? Wed 2/18/09 Wed 2/18/09

129 Access Point 1 day? Thu 2/19/09 Thu 2/19/09

130 Hardware Installation 15 days Fri 2/20/09 Thu 3/12/09
131 Datacenter 15 days Fri 2/20/09 Thu 3/12/09

132 Building A - IDF 15 days Fri 2/20/09 Thu 3/12/09

133 Building B - IDF 15 days Fri 2/20/09 Thu 3/12/09

134 Access Point 15 days Fri 2/20/09 Thu 3/12/09

135 Testing 1 day? Fri 3/13/09 Fri 3/13/09

136 Production Conversion Weekend 3 days Fri 4/10/09 Sun 4/12/09
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
137 First Productin Day Post Conversion 1 day? Mon 4/13/09 Mon 4/13/09

138 Delivery of Final Documentation and Project Sign Off 2 days Tue 4/14/09 Wed 4/15/09

139 Removal and Disposal of old Equipment 2 days Thu 4/16/09 Fri 4/17/09
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